E-20 Visit www.GemsSensors.com for most current information.
SERIES 3E 3N 3F 3G 3C 3K 3J 3L 3M 3MT 3S 3R 3T 3B 3H 3W 3Y
Page Number E-23 E-23 E-22 E-22 E-26 E-26 E-21 E-21 E-28 E-28 E-27 E-24 E-24 E-23 E-21 E-25 E-25
Body Options
Flange • •
Pipe Thread • • •
Flat Mount • •
Side Chamber • •

screws at the corners of a 1-1/2" square
1/2" NPT 2-1/4 x 2-1/4 x 2-1/4
How to Order
Use the Bold characters from the chart at
right to construct a product code.
Electrode Probes are ordered separately.
Compatible Electrode Probes
(order separately)
3R, 3W1, 3Y2 3R, 3T, 3W1, 3Y2 3R, 3W1 3R, 3W1 3R solid rod (up to 4')
3W1 or 3Y2 (greater than 4')
 3F X X
Series
 3F
Number of Probes
 1 thru 7
Body Material
 A – Forged Steel (Raised Face)
 B – Red Brass (Flat Face)
 C – 316 S.S. (Raised Face)
 D – 1018 C.S. (Raised Face)
 E – PVC (Flat Face)
 3G X X X
Series
 3G
Number of Probes
 1 thru 7
Base Size and Style
 A – 2" Flange (6" O.D.)3 E – 2" NPT3
 B – 3" Flange (7-1/2" O.D.) H – 3" NPT
 C – 3-1/4" x 6" x 3/4" PVC Plate
Probe Type
 1 – 316 S.S. Inserts for Use with 1/4" Rod Extensions4
 2 – Tapered Probe Assembly5
 3 – Wire-Suspended Probes6
Top Mounting Fixtures – General Purpose
Notes:
1. Requires 3Z1B Adapter and 3Z1A Wire.
2. Requires 3Z1B Adapter.
3. Maximum 4 probes.
Custom options available. Consult factory.
4. Order 3R rods separately. See page E-24.
5. Order 3T rods separately. See page E-24.
6. Order 3W/3Y probes separately.
See page E-25.
E-23Visit www.GemsSensors.com for most current information.
FM FM
W
A
R
R
IC
K
 C
O
N
D
U
CT
IV
IT
Y
SE
N
SO
R
S
 3E X X
Series
 3E
Number of Probes
 1 thru 7
Body Material
 A – Cast Iron